
COMM NW COR OF S1/2 OF NW1/4, RU
S 1421.88 FT TO POB, E 796.36 FT
FT, W 796.40 FT, N 591.44 FT TO 

KELLY BRUCE S/KELLY LINDA M
2410 ALLEN CT
LANTANA, FL 33462

06-7S-17-09925-118

0000 VACANT
02

6717.00 1.00/

111 SW OSPREY TER, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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5,152
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107,847
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0
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102,695

1537/1108 3/25/2025 WD U V 35 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPBELL KATHLEEN

KELLY BRUCE S

1370/1697 10/12/2018 TR Q V 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN NIBLACK TRUST

KATHLEEN CAMPBELL
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000054834 Mobile Home 01/15/2026

000049605 Electrical Servic 0 04/11/2024

38526 PUMP/UTPOL 0 08/27/2019

1 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 384.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,152

5,152

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 10.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 102,695


